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2022 Precious Metals Summit ZURICH
14-15 November, 2022  |  Park Hyatt Zurich

Program agenda   

Welcome
Willkommen

Thank You to 
Our 2022 SponsorS:

Lead Sponsor

Media SponsorsSummit Sponsors



monday 14 november

7:30 Registration Opens; Buffet Breakfast

8:30-17:00 1-on-1 meetings - Sponsored by

ROOM 1

8:45 Opening Keynote by Felix Zulauf

ROOM 1 ROOM 2
9:55 Session Chair Intro: Paul Harris

10:00 Meridian Mining UK Societas	 TSX: MNO

	 TSX-V: MAU

10:15 Cerrado Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: CERT Predictive Discovery Limited	 ASX: PDI

10:30 G Mining Ventures Corp.	 TSX-V: GMIN

10:45 Bravo Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: BRVO Tietto Minerals Ltd.	 ASX: TIE

11:00 New Pacific Metals Corp.	 TSX: NUAG Golden Rim Resources Ltd.	 ASX: GMR

11:15 Reunion Gold Corporation	 TSX-V: RGD Sarama Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: SWA

11:30 Torq Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: TORQ Thor Explorations Ltd.	 TSX-V: THX

11:45 Royal Road Minerals Limited	 TSX-V: RYR Chesser Resources Limited	 ASX: CHZ

12:00 Salazar Resources Limited	 TSX-V: SRL Caledonia Mining Corp.	 NYSE-A: CMCL

12:15 Regulus Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: REG Mundoro Capital Inc.	 TSX-V: MUN

12:30 LUNCH

12:45 Luncheon Keynote: Technical Update on Gold by Florian Grummes

13:25 Session Chair Intro: Joe Fazzini Session Chair Intro: Andrew Breichmanas

13:30 NevGold Corp.	 TSX-V: NAU Core Assets Corp.	 CSE: CC

13:45 American Lithium Corp.	 NYSE-A/TSX-V: LI Dolly Varden Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: DV

14:00 Faraday Copper Corp.	 TSX: FDY Goliath Resources Limited	 TSX-V: GOT

14:15 U.S. Gold Corp.	 NASDAQ: USAU Skeena Resources Limited	 NYSE/TSX: SKE

14:30 Paycore Minerals Inc.	 TSX-V: CORE Nova Minerals Limited	 ASX: NVA

14:45 Western Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: WEX Contango ORE, Inc.	 NYSE-A: CTGO

15:00 NOVAGOLD	 NYSE-A/TSX: NG

15:15 Arizona Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: AMC Western Alaska Minerals Corp.	TSX-V: WAM

15:30 Allegiant Gold Ltd.	 TSX-V: AUAU Tudor Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: TUD

15:45 Freeman Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: FMAN Benchmark Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: BNCH

16:00 P2 Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: PGLD Copaur Minerals Inc.	 TSX-V: CPAU

16:15

	 CSE: RGC

Brixton Metals Corporation	 TSX-V: BBB

16:30 Pierre Lassonde in Conversation with Anthony Vaccaro
Sponsored by The Northern Miner

17:30 Cocktail Reception (Park Hyatt Foyer)
Sponsored by Red Cloud Securities

18:30 Adjourn
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Session Chair Intro: Andrew Cheatle (10:10)

9:45-



TUESDAY 15 november

7:30 Registration Opens; Buffet Breakfast

8:30-17:00 1-on-1 meetings - Sponsored by

ROOM 1

9:00 Keynote Presentation by Ronald-Peter Stöferle
Sponsored by Incrementum AG

ROOM 1 ROOM 2
9:55 Session Chair Intro: Alain Corbani Session Chair Intro: Claude Bejet

10:00 Canada Silver Cobalt Works	 TSX-V: CCW Silver Mines Limited	 ASX: SVL

10:15 Northern Superior Resources	 TSX-V: SUP Silver Mountain Resources Inc.	TSX-V: AGMR

10:30 AMEX Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: AMX Tier One Silver Inc.	 TSX-V: TSLV

10:45 O3 Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: OIII Adriatic Metals PLC	 ASX: ADT

11:00 Goldshore Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: GSHR Aya Gold & Silver Inc.	 TSX: AYA

11:15 GFG Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: GFG MAG Silver Corp.	 NYSE-A/TSX: MAG

11:30 Orford Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: ORM Silver Tiger Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: SLVR

11:45 Clean Air Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: AIR Defiance Silver Corp. TSX-V: DEF

12:00 Signal Gold Inc.	 TSX: SGNL Kootenay Silver Inc.	 TSX-V: KTN

12:15 Prospector Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: PPP GR Silver Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V: GRSL

12:30 LUNCH

12:45 In Conversation: John Feneck    Michael McCrae
sponsored by inventa Capital

13:25 Session Chair Intro: Anthony Vaccaro Session Chair Intro: Peter Gadsdon

13:30 Regency Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: RSMX Moneta Gold Inc.	 TSX: ME

13:45 GoGold Resources Inc.	 TSX: GGD GoldMining Inc. NYSE-A: GLDG/TSX: GOLD

14:00 Orla Mining Ltd.	 NYSE-A: ORLA EMX Royalty Corporation	 TSX-V: EMX

14:15 Omai Gold Mines Corp. TSX-V: OMG Gold Royalty Corp.	 NYSE-A: GROY

14:30 Andean Precious Metals Corp.	TSX-V: APM E79 Resources Corp.	 CSE: ESNR

14:45 Equinox Gold Corp.	 TSX: EQX Kingsrose Mining Limited	 ASX: KRM

15:00 Astra Exploration Ltd.	 TSX-V: ASTR Future Metals NL	 ASX: FME

15:15 Aston Bay Holdings Ltd.	 TSX-V: BAY Karora Resources Inc.	 TSX: KRR

15:30 Nickel Creek Platinum Corp.	 TSX: NCP Barton Gold Holdings Ltd.	 ASX: BGD

15:45 Banyan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: BYN Laramide Resources Ltd.	 TSX: LAM

16:00 Snowline Gold Corp.	 CSE: SGD Scottie Resources Corp.	 TSX-V: SCOT

16:15 Victoria Gold Corp.	 TSX: VGCX Asante Gold Corp.	 CSE: ASE

16:30 Keynote Presentation by Grant Williams
Sponsored by enCore energy

17:30 Cocktail Reception (Park Hyatt Foyer)
Sponsored by TMX Group

18:30 Adjourn
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Company Time (GMT) Day Room

Laramide Resources Ltd. 15:45 T 2

MAG Silver Corp. 11:15 T 2

Meridian Mining UK Societas 10:00 M 1

Moneta Gold Inc. 13:30 T 2

Montage Gold Corp. 10:00 M 2

Mundoro Capital Inc. 12:15 M 2

NevGold Corp. 13:30 M 1

New Pacific Metals Corp. 11:00 M 1

Nickel Creek Platinum Corp. 15:30 T 1

Northern Superior Resources 10:15 T 1

Nova Minerals Limited 14:30 M 2

NOVAGOLD 15:00 M 2

O3 Mining Inc. 10:45 T 1

Omai Gold Mines Corp. 14:15 T 1

Orford Mining Corp. 11:30 T 1

Orla Mining Ltd. 14:00 T 1

P2 Gold Inc. 16:00 M 1

Paycore Minerals Inc. 14:30 M 1

Predictive Discovery Limited 10:15 M 2

Prospector Metals Corp. 12:15 T 1

Regency Silver Corp. 13:30 T 1

Regulus Resources Inc. 12:15 M 1

Relevant Gold Corp. M 1

Reunion Gold Corporation 11:15 M 1

Royal Road Minerals Limited 11:45 M 1

Salazar Resources Limited 12:00 M 1

Sarama Resources Ltd. 11:15 M 2

Scottie Resources Corp. 16:00 T 2

Signal Gold Inc. 12:00 T 1

Silver Mines Limited 10:00 T 2

Silver Mountain Resources Inc. 10:15 T 2

Silver Tiger Metals Inc. 11:30 T 2

Skeena Resources Limited 14:15 M 2

Snowline Gold Corp. 16:00 T 1

Thor Explorations Ltd. 11:30 M 2

Tier One Silver Inc. 10:30 T 2

Tietto Minerals Ltd. 10:45 M 2

Torq Resources Inc. 11:30 M 1

Trillium Gold Mines Inc. *
Tudor Gold Corp. 15:30 M 2

U.S. Gold Corp. 14:15 M 1

Victoria Gold Corp. 16:15 T 1

Western Alaska Minerals Corp. 15:15 M 2

Western Exploration Inc. 14:45 M 1

Company Time (GMT) Day Room

Adriatic Metals PLC 10:45 T 2

Allegiant Gold Ltd. 15:30 M 1

American Lithium Corp. 13:45 M 1

AMEX Exploration 10:30 T 1

Andean Precious Metals Corp. 14:30 T 1

Arizona Metals Corp. 15:15 M 1

Asante Gold Corporation 16:15 T 2

Aston Bay Holdings Ltd. 15:15 T 1

Astra Exploration Ltd. 15:00 T 1

Aya Gold & Silver Inc. 11:00 T 2

Banyan Gold Corp. 15:45 T 1

Barton Gold Holdings Limited 15:30 T 2

Benchmark Metals Inc. 15:45 M 2

Bravo Mining Corp. 10:45 M 1

Brixton Metals Corporation 16:15 M 2

Caledonia Mining Corporation 12:00 M 2

Canada Silver Cobalt Works Inc. 10:00 T 1

Cerrado Gold Inc. 10:15 M 1

Chesser Resources Limited 11:45 M 2

Clean Air Metals Inc. 11:45 T 1

Contango ORE, Inc. 14:45 M 2

Copaur Minerals Inc. 16:00 M 2

Core Assets Corp. 13:30 M 2

Defiance Silver Corp. 11:45 T 2

Dolly Varden Silver Corporation 13:45 M 2

E79 Resources Corp. 14:30 T 2

EMX Royalty Corporation 14:00 T 2

enCore energy Corp. *
Equinox Gold Corp. 14:45 T 1

Faraday Copper Corp. 14:00 M 1

FPX Nickel Corp. *
Freeman Gold Corp. 15:45 M 1

Future Metals NL 15:00 T 2

G Mining Ventures Corp. 10:30 M 1

GFG Resources Inc. 11:15 T 1

GoGold Resources Inc. 13:45 T 1

Gold Royalty Corp. 14:15 T 2

Golden Rim Resources Ltd. 11:00 M 2

GoldMining Inc. 13:45 T 2

Goldshore Resources Inc. 11:00 T 1

Goliath Resources Limited 14:00 M 2

GR Silver Mining Ltd. 12:15 T 2

Karora Resources Inc. 15:15 T 2

Kingsrose Mining Limited 14:45 T 2

Kootenay Silver Inc. 12:00 T 2

* These companies are participating in 1-on-1s only

14-15 November, 2022
Park Hyatt Zurich

15:00




